RB WED 10.00AM OPEN - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names
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JUDY PERL / DENISE KAVNAT

BARBARA ABRAHAM / ANNETTE SACHER
FRAN CAMPBELL / ESTHER LEE

MAUREEN DIAMOND / HELENE GREENBLAU
LOUISE CHAIN / MARIENNE JAFFE

THELMA SHER / BARBARA KALER
SHARLENE GNESIN / JENNY NARUNSKY
MARY SAUNDERS / LYNN HOLDSWORTH
TAMARA SAMUELS / MARLENE EPSTEIN

Printed on 30 Jun 2023 at 8:31 AM

Sess. 1

45.83
55.56
59.03
60.42
45.14

46.53

Sess. 2

55.19
65.19
60.00
49.26
46.67
53.70
43.33
40.74
43.70

Sess. 3

61.11
56.48

48.61
49.54
34.26
48.61

51.39

Sess. 4

55.93
48.15
51.85
55.56

50.37
47.04
50.37
40.37

Total

57.41
56.60
55.80
54.61
52.21
49.74
46.33
45.88
45.15

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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